

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c B14</u>				
Name of work - Construction of road					
from PWD path to Karkouli Passi tola.					
Agency - Mukesh Gupta.					
Agreement value - Rs 63,60,9952.4					
Agreement No - 17582/2020-21 (MM601-SC)					
Rate - 5-01% below					
Date of work start - 30-06-2020					
Date of work completion - 27-06-2024					
Date of entry - 05/07/2024.					

① provide 1 fix of wooden

Bench marks

Qty. 1 No.

② provide and fix

of reference pillars.

Qty. 4 No.

③ clearing and grubbing

of road Land -

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 210.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2835.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.284 \text{ Hect}$$

2nd on Ale Bill

Abstract of cert

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① Construction of working bench mark.					
Qty mls pay - ④ 1 m.					
② 3761.73/m					3762=00
②/② Construction of reference pillars.					
Qty mls pay - ④ 4 m.					
③ 1723.70/m					6895=00
③/③ clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty mls pay - ④ 0.284 ha					
③ 51133.76/ha					14522=00
④/④ Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic.					
Qty mls pay - ④ 44.70 m ³					
Qty mls pay - ⑦ 7.20 m ³					
51.90 m ³					
③ 74.16/m ³					3849=00
⑤/⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained.					
for 1000 m. land.					
Qty mls pay - ⑤ 129.60 m ³					
Qty mls pay - ⑨ 172.80 m ³					
302.40 m ³					
					14-29028200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) (17) Providing and fixing typical masonry high board					
Qty masonry - (9) 2 nos					
@ 926.07/mo					Rs. 18522 = 00
Less 5.01% below					Rs. 1994425 = 00
Add G.S.T @ 12%					Rs. 99921 = 00
Add L.C. @ 1%					Rs. 239331 = 00
Add Labor cost @ 1%					Rs. 1894504 = 00
Add G.S.T. @ 12%					Rs. 227340 = 00
Add L.C. @ 1%					Rs. 18945 = 00
<u>Signature fee</u>					
11) G.S. & B					
54.09 x 498.52 x 0.10 =					Rs. 2696 = 00
12) WBM for RT					
68.61 x 637.37 x 0.10 =					Rs. 4373 = 00
13) C.C. Pavement					
230.28 x 543.28 x 0.10 =					Rs. 12511 = 00
14) Earth work					
1008.00 x 23.78 x 0.10 =					Rs. 2397 = 00
					Rs. 21,62,966 = 00
Less Previous Payment					Rs. 690960 = 00
					Rs. 14,71,806 = 00